CMCP601 Series
Demonstration Rotor Kits
Features:
 Simulates General Machinery Faults
 Precision Speed Controller
 Stands with Sleeve Bearings Included
 Stands with Ball Bearings Optional
 Short Base Kit for Single Plane Balancing

Issued 03/10/2016
Complete CMCP601-02 Long Base Rotor Kit
Ordering Information:
CMCP601 -XX Description
 -01 Complete Short Base Rotor Kit
 -02 Complete Long Base Rotor Kit
Accessories:
CMCP601-REB Rolling Element (Ball) Bearing Stand
CMCP601-TEB Thrust/Eccentricity Measurement Bracket
CMCP601-PP Proximitor Mounting Plate with -24V
Power Supply and BNC Output Interface
CMCP601-CC-S
Hard Travel Case for Short Base Kit
V3.2
Issued 03/10/2016
CMCP601-CC-L
Hard Travel Case for Long Base Kit
CMCP601-C-SB
CMCP601-C-LB
Plexiglass Safety Cover for Short Base Kit
Plexiglass Safety Cover for Long Base Kit
CMCP601-SB
CMCP601-LB
Spare Short Probe Bracket
Spare Long Probe Bracket
CMCP601-EP-1
Eddy Probe Set, 200mV/mil, 5mm
Includes Proximitor and Eddy Probe with
1 Meter Cable
CMCP780A Compact Accelerometer, Side Exit,
100mV/g, 2 Pin MS 5015 Connector
CMCP602LST-05
Accelerometer Extension Cable, 1 Meter
Long, Blunt Cut (See CMCP602 Catalog for
More Options)
CMCP601-WKF Weight Kit Refill